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  2023-2024 Broward Honor Society Calendar 

 
Monthly General Meetings @ 4:30 pm @ Seminole Middle School 

Wed., Sept. 20, 2023 – co-host Cypress Bay HS Wed., Jan 24, 2024 – co-host Hollywood Hills HS 

Wed., Oct. 18, 2023 – co-host Miramar HS Wed., Feb. 21, 2024 – co-host Westglades MS 

Wed., Nov. 15, 2023 – co-host Western HS Wed., Mar. 20, 2024 – co-host Blanche Ely HS 

Wed., Dec. 13, 2023 – co-host Coral Springs HS 
 

BCHS County Officer Meetings @ 5:00 pm 
Tues., Aug. 15, 2023 Wed., Nov. 8, 2023 Wed., Feb. 7, 2024 

Wed., Sept. 13, 2023 Wed., Dec. 6, 2023  Wed., Mar. 6, 2024 

Wed., Oct. 4, 2023    Wed., Jan. 10, 2024 Wed., Apr. 3, 2024 

 

Events 
Tues., Aug. 15, 2023 NHS/NJHS Sponsor 4:00 pm Pompano Admin. Center 

 BCHS Executive Board 

Sat., Aug. 26, 2023 FAAA Advisors’ Clinic 9 am-1 pm Timber Creek HS, Orlando 

Mon., Sep. 11, 2023 FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic  Zoom 

Fri., Sept. 22, 2023 Officers Workshop  8 am-2 pm Pompano Beach HS Gym 

Sat., Sept. 30, 2023 Broward Advisors’ Clinic 9 am-1 pm West Broward HS 

Mon., Oct. 9, 2023 FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic  Zoom 

Sat., Oct. 7, 2023 MS Leadership Workshop 9 am-3 pm Northeast HS 

Fri., Oct. 20, 2023 Ethics Forum  8 am-2 pm Pompano Beach HS 

Sat., Oct. 21, 2023 HS Brain Brawl  8:30 am-3 pm Monarch HS 

     Cooper City HS 

Mon., Nov. 13, 2023 FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic  Zoom 

Sat., Feb. 3, 2024 Dodgeball Tournament 9 am-3 pm Monarch HS  

Sat., Feb. 10, 2024 MS Brain Brawl  9 am-3 pm Seminole MS 

Mon., Feb. 12, 2024 FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic  Zoom 

Wed., Feb. 21, 2024 Brain Brawl Finals  4:00 pm Seminole MS 

Tues., Feb. 27, 2024 Broward Student Leaders Day 8:30 am-2 pm TBA 

Mon., Mar. 11, 2024 FAAA Advisor Mini Clinic  Zoom 

Mon., Mar. 11, 2024 Outstanding Senior Leader Banquet-North  7 pm-10 pm Heron Bay Marriott 

Wed., Mar. 13, 2024 Outstanding Senior Leader Banquet-South  7 pm-10 pm Heron Bay Marriott 

Fri., Apr. 12, 2024 Convention  8 am-3 pm Pompano Beach HS 

Wed., Apr. 24, 2024 BCHS New Officer Training 4:30 pm-6:30 pm TBA 

 

Deadlines 
Thurs., Sept. 7, 2023 Officer Workshop Registration due  

Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023 Advisor Clinic Registration due  

Thurs., Sept. 14, 2023 MS Leadership Workshop Registration due 

Thurs., Sept. 28, 2023  HS Brain Brawl Eligibility Forms and Shirt Order due 

Thurs., Sept. 28, 2023 Ethics Forum Registration due  

Thurs., Nov. 30, 2023 BCHS dues are due 

Thurs., Nov. 30, 2023 New/Reviewed Constitution due to Student Activities  

Thurs., Jan. 18, 2024 MS Brain Brawl Shirt Order and Eligibility Form due 

Thurs., Jan. 25, 2024 Dodgeball Registration due 

Tues., Jan. 30, 2024 Broward Student Leaders Day Registration due 

Thurs. Mar. 7, 2024  Last day to submit LATE - BCHS dues 

Thurs., Mar. 7, 2024  BCHS Convention Registration due  

Thurs., Mar. 7, 2024 Projects, Chapter of Distinction, Digital Scrapbook, Intent to Run, etc. due 

Tues., Mar. 12, 2024 Advisors whose school submitted awards will receive awards to grade 

Tues., Mar. 19, 2024 Award Judging Forms due 

Fri., Apr. 5, 2024 Scrapbooks (traditional) bring to the convention 


